Model

Rebate
Amount

FT-2000/2000D

$400.00

FT DX-9000

$300.00

DMU-2000

$250.00

FT DX-5000

$200.00

FT-8800R

$70.00

FTM-350AR

$60.00

FT-950

$50.00

FT-450D

$50.00

Quadra

$50.00

VX-8GR

$50.00

Name,

YAESU

HOLIDAY HAPPINESS MAIL IN REBATE $50 to $400

Offer valid on radios purchased between 11/22/12 to 1/14/13. Only one radio per rebate form. To
redeem your rebate, check the box next to the radio purchased, then fill out and submit this form
along with a copy of the original purchase receipt and the serial number from the radio box to:

Holiday Happiness, Dept # YA12-9157, PO Box 472, Scottsdale, AZ 85252-0472

To check the status of your rebate please visit www.rapid-rebates.com

TERMS AND CONDITIONS- Must be postmarked by 1/31/2013. Rebate form offer valid only in the
USA and Canada. Canadian claims will receive their rebate checks in US funds. Void where taxed,
restricted or prohibited. Mechanically reproduced submissions will not be honored. Allow up to 6
weeks for processing. Offer valid only on models indicated. Yaesu USA reserves the right to
confirm identification. Fraudulent submissions could result in federal prosecution under US Mail
fraud statutes (18 USC Sections 1341 and 1342). ©2012 Yaesu USA

Date of purchase

Address,

City.

Zip Code

Phone

Serial Number




